DS1050Z-010+
Part Number DS1050Z-010+
Manufacturer Maxim Integrated
Description IC OSC PROG TIMER 10KHZ 8SOIC
Quantity Available 500 pcs in stock
Datasheets DS1050Z-010+.pdf
DS1050Z-010+ Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of DS1050Z-010+
Manufacturer Part Number DS1050Z-010+ Category Integrated Circuits (ICs)
Manufacturer Maxim Integrated Description IC OSC PROG TIMER 10KHZ 8SOIC
Package / Case Tube Quantity Available 500
Voltage - Supply 2.7 V ~ 5.5 V Type Programmable Timer
Supplier Device Package 8-SOIC Series -
Packaging Tube Package / Case 8-SOIC (0.154", 3.90mm Width)
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 85°C Mounting Type Surface Mount
Frequency 10kHz Current - Supply 50µA
Count -
Integrated with warrantied and confidence. RFQ DS1050Z-010+ : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for DS1050Z-010+
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
DS1050U-025+ IC OSC PROG TIMER 25KHZ 8USOP Maxim Integrated 500 pcs
DS1050Z-5/T&R IC OSC PROG TIMER 5KHZ 8SOIC Maxim Integrated 500 pcs
DS1050Z-005+T&R IC OSC PROG TIMER 5KHZ 8SOIC Maxim Integrated 500 pcs
DS1050Z-25/T&R IC OSC PROG TIMER 25KHZ 8SOIC Maxim Integrated 500 pcs
DS1050Z-10/T&R IC OSC PROG TIMER 10KHZ 8SOIC Maxim Integrated 500 pcs
DS1050Z-1/T&R IC OSC PROG TIMER 1KHZ 8SOIC Maxim Integrated 500 pcs
DS1050Z-05 IC OSC PROG TIMER 5KHZ 8SOIC Maxim Integrated 500 pcs
DS1050U-010/T&R IC OSC PROG TIMER 10KHZ 8USOP Maxim Integrated 500 pcs
DS1052-100 DS1052-100 MAXIM MAXIM 97 pcs
DS1050Z-001+ IC OSC PROG TIMER 1KHZ 8SOIC Maxim Integrated 340 pcs
DS1050Z-025+T&R IC OSC PROG TIMER 25KHZ 8SOIC Maxim Integrated 500 pcs
DS1050Z-25 IC OSC PROG TIMER 25KHZ 8SOIC Maxim Integrated 500 pcs
DS1050U-025+T IC OSC PROG TIMER 25KHZ 8USOP Maxim Integrated 500 pcs
DS1050Z-005+ IC OSC PROG TIMER 5KHZ 8SOIC Maxim Integrated 500 pcs
DS1050Z-001 IC OSC PROG TIMER 1KHZ 8SOIC Maxim Integrated 60 pcs
DS1050U-025 DS1050U-025 MAXIM MAXIM 49 pcs
DS1050Z-005+T DS1050Z-005+T MAXIM MAXIM 1426 pcs
DS1050Z-010+T&R IC OSC PROG TIMER 10KHZ 8SOIC Maxim Integrated 500 pcs
DS1050Z-001+T&R IC OSC PROG TIMER 1KHZ 8SOIC Maxim Integrated 500 pcs
DS1050Z-025+ IC OSC PROG TIMER 25KHZ 8SOIC Maxim Integrated 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com